THE DATASHEET OF
10A02-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
e3
DS28010 Rev. 4 - 2 1 of 3 10A01-10A07
www.diodes.com � Diodes Incorporated
10A01 - 10A07
10A RECTIFIER

10A01 - 10A04
10A05 - 10A07
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
10A01-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A02-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A03-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A04-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A05-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A06-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
10A07-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes:     4.   For packaging details, visit our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02008.pdf
(Note 4)
DS28010 Rev. 4 - 2 3 of 3 10A01-10A07
IMPORTANT NOTICE
LIFE SUPPORT
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes without further